
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks And Tourism 

8-10 Girls 

Summer Basketball League

COACH TEAM NAME
1 Holloway Mystics
2 Wilson Fever
3 Hicks Aces
4 Nichols Sparks

6:00 PM 4 Practice 1 Henson 6:00 PM 1 vs 3 Henson
7:00 PM 3 Practice 2 Henson 7:00 PM 2 vs 4 Henson

6:00 PM 4 Practice 1 Henson 6:00 PM 4 vs 1 Henson
7:00 PM 3 Practice 2 Henson 7:00 PM 3 vs 2 Henson

6:00 PM 4 Practice 1 Henson 6:00 PM 3 vs 4 Henson
7:00 PM 3 Practice 2 Henson 7:00 PM 2 vs 1 Henson

6:00 PM 4 Practice 1 Henson 6:00 PM 3 vs 1 Henson
7:00 PM 3 Practice 2 Henson 7:00 PM 4 vs 2 Henson

6:00 PM 4 vs 3 Henson 6:00 PM 1 vs 4 Henson
7:00 PM 1 vs 2 Henson 7:00 PM 2 vs 3 Henson

6:00 PM 4 Practice 1 Henson
7:00 PM 3 Practice 2 Henson

Mon, Jun 26, 2023 Wed, Jul 19, 2023

Mon, Jul 31, 2023

Wed, Jun 28, 2023 Mon, Jul 24, 2023

Wed, Jul 5, 2023 Wed, Jul 26, 2023

Wed, Jul 12, 2023 Wed, Aug 02, 2023

Mon, Jul 17, 2023

Mon, Jul 10, 2023

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and 

Tourism staff will notify coaches of any cancelled events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach 

out to their team with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of 

Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.


